Date

Circulated

11/20/2020

11/18/2020

11/13/2020
11/13/2020
11/13/2020
11/12/2020

10/30/2020

10/30/2020
10/29/2020
10/28/2020

10/23/2020
10/19/2020

10/16/2020
10/16/2020
10/02/2020
10/02/2020
10/02/2020
10/02/2020
10/02/2020
10/02/2020
10/02/2020
10/02/2020
10/02/2020

06/23/2020
04/11/2017

Bureaus
Office

Docket
Number

OEA, 1B,
WCB, WTB

MB

OMD
WCB
CGB
EB

EB

MB
EB
MB

CGB
MB

WTB
EB
EB
EB
EB
EB
EB
EB
EB
EB
EB

WCB
WTB

Title

Establishing the Digital Opportunity Data Collection; Third Report and Order; WC Docket
No. 19-195

Florida Community Radio, Inc., Construction Permit for Proposed NCE Station DWRBD(FM),
Horseshoe Beach, Florida, Order (Order)

Amendment of Part 1 of the Commission's Rules

Modernizing the E-Rate Program for Schools and Libraries

Order on Reconsideration of Broadnet Teleservices LLC Declaratory Ruling
TRACED Act Section 10(a) NPRM

In the Matter of Verizon Maryland LLC v. The Potomac Edison Company, Memorandum
Opinion and Order

Amendment of Parts 15, 73 and 74 of the Commission's Rules to Provide for the
Preservation of One Vacant Channel in the UHF Television Band For Use By White Space
Devices and Wireless Microphones

Enforcement Action

Chinese Voice of Golden City, DKQLS-LP, Las Vegas, Nevada, Application for a Low Power
FM Broadcast Station License, Application for Modification to Transmission Parameters of
Licensed Facility, Memorandum Opinion and Order

Protecting Consumers from One-Ring Scams Report and Order

Korean Gospel Broadcasting Network, Application for New FM Translator Station, Los
Angeles, California, Memorandum Opinion and Order (Order)

Transforming the 2.5 GHz Band, WT Docket No. 18-120, Order on Reconsideration
Enforcement Bureau Order
Enforcement Bureau Order
Enforcement Bureau Order
Enforcement Bureau Order
Enforcement Bureau Order
Enforcement Bureau Order
Enforcement Bureau Order
Enforcement Bureau Order
Enforcement Bureau Order
Enforcement Bureau Order

Application for Review of a Decision of the Wireline Competition Bureau By GCI
Communication Corp.; Rural Healthcare Universal Service Support Mechanism

Expanding Access to Mobile Wireless Services Onboard Aircraft



https://appsint.fcc.gov/ECLAS/itemList.do?d-49489-s=0&view=fcc&type=publicCirculate&d-49489-p=1&fn=print&d-49489-o=2
https://appsint.fcc.gov/ECLAS/itemList.do?d-49489-s=1&view=fcc&type=publicCirculate&d-49489-p=1&fn=print&d-49489-o=2
https://appsint.fcc.gov/ECLAS/itemList.do?d-49489-s=2&view=fcc&type=publicCirculate&d-49489-p=1&fn=print&d-49489-o=2
https://appsint.fcc.gov/ECLAS/itemList.do?d-49489-s=3&view=fcc&type=publicCirculate&d-49489-p=1&fn=print&d-49489-o=2

