<u>Date</u> <u>Circulated</u>	Bureaus Office	<u>Docket</u> <u>Number</u>	<u>Title</u>
11/20/2020	OEA, IB, WCB, WTB		Establishing the Digital Opportunity Data Collection; Third Report and Order; WC Docket No. 19-195
11/18/2020	МВ		Florida Community Radio, Inc., Construction Permit for Proposed NCE Station DWRBD(FM), Horseshoe Beach, Florida, Order (Order)
11/13/2020	OMD		Amendment of Part 1 of the Commission's Rules
11/13/2020	WCB		Modernizing the E-Rate Program for Schools and Libraries
11/13/2020	CGB		Order on Reconsideration of Broadnet Teleservices LLC Declaratory Ruling
11/12/2020	EB		TRACED Act Section 10(a) NPRM
10/30/2020	EB		In the Matter of Verizon Maryland LLC v. The Potomac Edison Company, Memorandum Opinion and Order
10/30/2020	МВ		Amendment of Parts 15, 73 and 74 of the Commission's Rules to Provide for the Preservation of One Vacant Channel in the UHF Television Band For Use By White Space Devices and Wireless Microphones
10/29/2020	EB		Enforcement Action
10/28/2020	МВ		Chinese Voice of Golden City, DKQLS-LP, Las Vegas, Nevada, Application for a Low Power FM Broadcast Station License, Application for Modification to Transmission Parameters of Licensed Facility, Memorandum Opinion and Order
10/23/2020	CGB		Protecting Consumers from One-Ring Scams Report and Order
10/19/2020	МВ		Korean Gospel Broadcasting Network, Application for New FM Translator Station, Los Angeles, California, Memorandum Opinion and Order (Order)
10/16/2020	WTB		Transforming the 2.5 GHz Band, WT Docket No. 18-120, Order on Reconsideration
10/16/2020	EB		Enforcement Bureau Order
10/02/2020	EB		Enforcement Bureau Order
10/02/2020	EB		Enforcement Bureau Order
10/02/2020	EB		Enforcement Bureau Order
10/02/2020	EB		Enforcement Bureau Order
10/02/2020	EB		Enforcement Bureau Order
10/02/2020	EB		Enforcement Bureau Order
10/02/2020	EB		Enforcement Bureau Order
10/02/2020	EB		Enforcement Bureau Order
10/02/2020	EB		Enforcement Bureau Order
06/23/2020	WCB		Application for Review of a Decision of the Wireline Competition Bureau By GCI Communication Corp.; Rural Healthcare Universal Service Support Mechanism
04/11/2017	WTB		Expanding Access to Mobile Wireless Services Onboard Aircraft